PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DECK
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY
ALTERATION - REMODEL -
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Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 4/30/2023

NUMBER OF VALUATION
PERMITS ISSUED
1 $121,614.00
37 $33,969,596.64
2 $15,067,363.00
29 $6,065,606.00
1 $36,000.00
2 $589,652.64
1 $240,000.00
2 $11,970,975.00
5 $357,000.00
1 $250,000.00
4 $107,000.00
59 $2,984,388.00
43 $1,824,683.00
37 $0.00
6 $911,504.00
$30,976.00
$0.00
38 $0.00
10 $0.00
19 $460,118.00
9 $471,341.00
1 $2,500.00
13 $0.00
1 $200,000.00
25 $0.00
37 $614,763.00
50 $7,566,324.93
1 $22,374.00
2 $164,866.02
29 $2,449,490.00
3 $141,781.12
15 $4,787,813.79
3 $74,754.80
2 $7,627.00
$6,500.00
$1,127.00
100 $0.00
87 $954,005.00
6 $3,844,935.00
1 $55,000.00

FEES CHARGED

$753.75
$206,426.56
$75,647.55
$59,637.19
$744.15
$6,171.00
$2,631.75
$61,594.92
$2,906.00
$1,645.00
$1,261.00
$24,606.42
$13,546.50
$4,576.50
$10,946.51
$669.90
$35.00
$21,417.50
$300.00
$6,236.14
$4,491.69
$70.00
$2,583.00
$906.75
$191.00
$6,787.59
$83,177.59
$537.08
$2,519.55
$31,280.32
$2,725.80
$46,114.84
$1,593.08
$166.75
$125.50
$41.25
$6,482.00
$13,749.00
$28,822.45
$1,008.56



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 4/30/2023

NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY 5 $3,789,935.00 $27,813.89
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 87 $0.00 $8,025.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 27 $405,044.00 $6,308.45
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL 2 $64,400.00 $1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 4 $110,660.00 $1,451.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 1 $0.00 $35.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 147 $0.00 $44,225.25
SIGNS 12 $163,928.00 $2,256.50
STREET OPENING UTILITY 18 $0.00 $8,435.00

Totals: 889 $55,140,162.37 $513,404.34
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