## **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

## **City of Helena**

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 4/30/2023

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
PERIVITI TIPE	PERMITS ISSUED	VALUATION	I LL3 CHANGLD
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	1	\$121,614.00	\$753.75
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	37	\$33,969,596.64	\$206,426.56
ADDITION	2	\$15,067,363.00	\$75,647.55
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	29	\$6,065,606.00	\$59,637.19
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$36,000.00	\$744.15
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	2	\$589,652.64	\$6,171.00
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	1	\$240,000.00	\$2,631.75
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	2	\$11,970,975.00	\$61,594.92
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	5	\$357,000.00	\$2,906.00
BUILDING	1	\$250,000.00	\$1,645.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	4	\$107,000.00	\$1,261.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	59	\$2,984,388.00	\$24,606.42
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	43	\$1,824,683.00	\$13,546.50
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	37	\$0.00	\$4,576.50
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	6	\$911,504.00	\$10,946.51
COMMERCIAL SIDING	1	\$30,976.00	\$669.90
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	1	\$0.00	\$35.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	38	\$0.00	\$21,417.50
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	10	\$0.00	\$300.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	19	\$460,118.00	\$6,236.14
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	9	\$471,341.00	\$4,491.69
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	1	\$2,500.00	\$70.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	13	\$0.00	\$2,583.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	1	\$200,000.00	\$906.75
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	25	\$0.00	\$191.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	37	\$614,763.00	\$6,787.59
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	50	\$7,566,324.93	\$83,177.59
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$22,374.00	\$537.08
ADDITION	2	\$164,866.02	\$2,519.55
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	29	\$2,449,490.00	\$31,280.32
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	3	\$141,781.12	\$2,725.80
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	15	\$4,787,813.79	\$46,114.84
RESIDENTIAL DECK	3	\$74,754.80	\$1,593.08
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	2	\$7,627.00	\$166.75
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$6,500.00	\$125.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	1	\$1,127.00	\$41.25
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	100	\$0.00	\$6,482.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	87	\$954,005.00	\$13,749.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	6	\$3,844,935.00	\$28,822.45
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	1	\$55,000.00	\$1,008.56

## Permits Issued - Summary by Type

## **City of Helena**

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 4/30/2023

NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	5	\$3,789,935.00	\$27,813.89
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	87	\$0.00	\$8,025.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	27	\$405,044.00	\$6,308.45
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL	2	\$64,400.00	\$1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	4	\$110,660.00	\$1,451.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	1	\$0.00	\$35.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	147	\$0.00	\$44,225.25
SIGNS	12	\$163,928.00	\$2,256.50
STREET OPENING UTILITY	18	\$0.00	\$8,435.00
Totals:	889	\$55,140,162.37	\$513,404.34